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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11001-2016

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:4/5/2016 Public Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/23/2016 5/26/2016

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a professional services agreement with
ARCADIS U.S., Inc. for the General Services for Security and Emergency Preparedness Project; to
authorize a transfer and expenditure up to $100,000.00 within the Water G.O. Bonds Fund; to
authorize a transfer and expenditure up to $25,000.00 within the Electricity G.O. Bonds Fund; to
appropriate and transfer $100,000.00 from the Sanitary Sewer Reserve Fund into the Sanitary Sewer
G.O. Bonds Fund; to authorize the expenditure up to $100,000.00 from the Sanitary Sewer G.O.
Bonds Fund; and to amend the 2016 Capital Improvements Budget.  ($225,000.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD 1001-2016  Information, 2. ORD 1001-2016  Sub ID, 3. ORD 1001-2016  Funding

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestACTING CITY CLERK5/26/2016 1

SignedMAYOR5/25/2016 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT5/23/2016 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council5/23/2016 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council5/16/2016 1
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